
NAPHILL & WALTERS ASH SCHOOL AUTUMN TERM 2021 KEY DATES 
PLEASE KEEP FOR FUTURE REFERENCE 

                      

 School Closes at 12:00pm for Years R, 2, 4, 6 and 12:10pm for Years 1, 3, 5 on Friday 17th December 2021 

 

Monday 8th NOVEMBER  Open Afternoon – joining Year R 2022 @1:30pm 

Wednesday 10th  All Year groups book look – 3:05pm – 3:35pm 

Thursday 11th                             All Year groups book look – 8:00am – 8:30am 

Thursday 11th  Y5 attending Remembrance Service @ RAF High Wycombe 

Tuesday 16th   Governors Committee Meeting – Teaching and Learning @ 5:00pm   

Friday 19th  Children in Need – Dress up / Non Uniform Day - £1 Donation 

Thursday 25th   Governors Committee Meeting - Full Governing Body Meeting @ 5:00pm             

 

Wednesday 1st DECEMBER Be Bright, Be Seen Day – More details to follow from the JLT 

Thursday 2nd  Pantomime - 2:00pm (school Hall – Years 3,4,5,6 Only) 

Friday 3rd   Year R, 1&2 Christmas Photos - Please wear a Christmas jumper 

Friday 3rd   Colonel Custard Magic Show – 2:00pm (School Hall – Years R, 1, 2) 

Friday 10th  WANSA Christmas Jumper Non Uniform Day – All year groups – Letter to follow  

Friday 10th   Flu Immunisations (All Year Groups) 

Friday 10th  WANSA Christmas Raffle Draw  

Monday 13th  Year 5 Camelot Day 

Tuesday 14th  Year 2 Christmas Celebration – PM – See parent mail  

Wednesday 15th  Year R Christmas Celebration – 2:15pm – See parent mail 

Wednesday 15th  Year 6 WW2 Day 

Thursday 16th   Year 1 Christmas Celebration – PM – See parent mail  

 

 
                                                           

TERM DATES 2021/22 

  Open on the morning of   Close at end of afternoon of 

Spring Term 2022  *Wednesday 5th January  Friday 18th February  

   *Tuesday 1st March                      Friday 8th April – Early Finish time TBC 

Summer Term 2022    Monday 25th April                    *Thursday 26th May  

     Monday 6th June                      Wednesday 20th July – Early Finish time TBC 

Autumn Term 2022   *Monday 5th September  Thursday 20th October 

    Monday 31st October   Tuesday 20th December 

 
*Please note that Tuesday 4th January, Monday 28th February, Friday 27th May, Friday 2nd September 2022 are Staff Training 

Days and School is closed.   
 

Parents are strongly urged to avoid booking a family holiday during term time.  Parents do not have the right to take their c hild out of school for such a 
holiday, but the school may grant leave of absence of up to 10 days in any school year should there be exceptional circumstan ces.  Request forms for leave of 
absence during term time must be obtained from the Secretary.  A Month’s notice should be given and the Head teacher may only approve 10 school days’ 
leave of absence in any academic year.  A request for absence in excess of 10 days needs the approval of the Governing Body.  
 

These dates are all subject to Government Guidelines. 


